©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
November, 2016 − Rev. 1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCV8161/D
NCV8161
450 mA, Ultra-Low Noise
and High PSRR LDO
Regulator for RF and

for improvement power dissipation and lower device
temperature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Voltage Option Marking Description Package Shipping
NCV8161ASN180T1G 1.8 V LKH
With Output Active Discharge Function
TSOP-5
(Pb-Free)
3000 /
Tape &
Reel
NCV8161ASN280T1G 2.8 V LKL
NCV8161ASN300T1G 3.0 V LKJ
NCV8161ASN330T1G 3.3 V LKK
NCV8161BSN180T1G 1.8 V LKM
Without Output Active Discharge Function
NCV8161BSN280T1G 2.8 V LKN
NCV8161BSN300T1G 3.0 V LKP
NCV8161BSN330T1G 3.3 V LKQ
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Voltage Option Marking Description Package Shipping
NCV8161AMX180TBG 1.8 V DN
With Output Active Discharge Function
XDFN4
(Pb-Free)
3000 /
Tape &
Reel
NCV8161AMX250TBG 2.5 V DP
NCV8161AMX280TBG 2.8 V DQ
NCV8161AMX290TBG 2.9 V D5
NCV8161AMX300TBG 3.0 V DT
NCV8161AMX330TBG 3.3 V DD
NCV8161BMX180TBG 1.8 V EN
Without Output Active Discharge Function
NCV8161BMX250TBG 2.5 V EP
NCV8161BMX280TBG 2.8 V EQ
NCV8161BMX300TBG 3.0 V ET
NCV8161BMX330TBG 3.3 V ED
NCV8161
15